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Datos técnicos: 2176CBSCP/B

CE

2176CBSCP/B

2170

hogar

moderno

lefia

01.93169.021
670x1055-1155x500 mm

180 kg

50 cm

10 kw

3.33 kW

12 kw

200 m?

75,9 %

0.06 %

19 (mg/Nm?3)
150 mm
salida de humos superior
12 mbar
10,1 g/s

800 mm

incluido
fondo refractario con pieza de limpieza
incluido
incluido

Si

code_merhfachbelegung_ja
opcional

400 m3/h

230V

4

125 mm



